200K Sedalia — Reidsville — Danbury

200K
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Okm start: 08/01 07:00
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Sedalia — Reidsville

on road

Food parking lot
Golf House RdA W
Gantwood Ln Exd
Gantwood Ln
Sedalia Rd

Bethel Church Rd
Knox Rd

Bethel Church Rd
McLeansville Rd
Dicks Mill Rd
Creekview Rd
Anderson Valley Rd
Hines Chapel Rd
Luewood Rd / (Northbend)
Ashworth Rd
Eckerson Rd
Reedy Fork Pkwy

Summit Ave

Brown Summit Rd

N Carolina 150 W

Brooks Lake Rd

Cunningham Mill Rd

Monroeton Rd

Iron Works Rd

US-158 E — use left lane

Swallow Rd — NO Sign

Hunter Rd

Reid School Rd

Vance Street Extension

Control — store Reidsville
44km open: 08/01 08:18

(28mi) close: 08/01 09:56
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200K Reidsville — Danbury
Total C-T Turn Go on road

Go back the way you came from

27.5 .0 Left 1.0 Vance Street Extension
28.5 1.0 Left 21 Irvin Farm Rd
30.6 3.1  Left 1.5 Sandy Cross Rd
321 4.6 Right 3.1 Baker Crossroad Rd
35.2 7.7 Right 1.2 N Carolina65E
36.4 8.9 Left 1.6 Crowder Rd
38.0 10.5 Right .2 Smothers Rd
38.2 10.7 Left .8 Settle Bridge Rd
39.0 11.5 Left 7.2 RiverRd
46.2 18.7 Left 1.2 N Carolina135W
47.4 19.9 Right .3 S 2ndAve
47.7 20.2 Left .6 W Main St
48.3 20.8 Right 1.8 N Ayersville Rd
50.1 226 Left 21 Park Rd - NO Sign
toward Farris Memorial Park
52.2 24.7 Left .9 Community Baptist Church Rd
53.1 25.6 Straight .3 Community Church Rd
53.4 259 Right 3.8 N Carolina 704 W/NC Highway 70
57.2 29.7 Left .8 NC-772 S/State Highway 772 S/N(
58.0 30.5 Right 3.8 Phillips Rd
61.8 34.3 Left 3.3 Sheppard Mill Rd
65.1 37.6 Right .1 NC-8 N/NC-89 W/Main St
65.2 37.7 Right Control — store Danbury
Control 105km open: 08/01 10:05

(65mi) close: 08/01 14:00
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C-T

3.4
7.2
8.0
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13.0
15.1
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18.9
26.1
26.8
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34.5
36.7
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Danbury — Reidsville
on road

NC-8 N/NC-89 W/Main St
Sheppard Mill Rd

Phillips Rd

NC-772 N

NC-704 E

Community Church Rd
Community Baptist Church Rd
Park Rd

Ayersville Rd

W Washington St

S 2nd Ave

NC-135E

River Rd

Settle Bridge Rd

Smothers Rd

Crowder Rd

NC-65 W

Baker Crossroad Rd

Sandy Cross Rd

Irvin Farm Rd

Vance Street Extension

Control — store Reidsville
166km open: 08/01 11:53

(103mi) close: 08/01 18:04
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Total

102.9
103.3
104.2
104.3
104.8
105.1
107.4
109.0
1121
114.5
114.9
116.6
117.7
118.2
119.6
119.7

120.1
121.0
1221
122.8
124.0
124.5
126.3
126.4
128.1
128.5
129.2
129.4
130.3
130.4

C-T Turn Go
Go back the way you came from
.0 Left 4
4 Left 9
1.3 Right A
1.4 Right 5
1.9 Right 3
22 Right 23
4.5 Left 1.6
6.1 Straight 3.1
9.2 Straight 24
11.6 Left 4
12.0 Right 1.7
13.7 Straight 1.1
14.8 Left 5
15.3 Right 1.4
16.7 Left A
16.8 Left 4
17.2 Right 9
18.1 Left 1.1
19.2 Left 7
19.9 Straight 1.2
211 Right 5
21.6 Left 1.8
234 Left A
235 Right 1.7
25.2 Right 4
256 Left 7
26.3 Straight 2
26.5 Right 9
274 Right A
27.5 Right
Control
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Reidsville — Sedalia

on road

Vance Street Extension
Reid School Rd
Hunter Rd

Swallow Rd

Us-158 W

Iron Works Rd
Monroeton Rd
Cunningham Mill Rd
Brooks Lake Rd
NC-150 E

Brown Summit Rd
Summit Ave

Reedy Fork Pkwy
Eckerson Rd
Ashworth Rd
Luewood Rd

Hines Chapel Rd

Anderson Valley Rd

Creekview Rd

Dicks Mill Rd

McLeansville Rd

Bethel Church Rd

Knox Rd

Bethel Church Rd

Sedalia Rd

Gantwood Ln — NO Sign

Gantwood Ln Exd

Golf House Rd W

Towards Food Lion

Control — store Sedalia
210km open: 08/01 12:53

(130mi) close: 08/01 20:30

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish:
You must call 980.224.3747 - Tony Goodnight
For Emergencies use 911 type services

This event has no official Sag Support
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